
#1 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WANJIRU, Moffat SR Hampton 6.79 9

2 EVANS, Abraham FR Hampton 6.83 7

3 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 6.86 6

4 AKANDE, Olakunle SO Hampton 6.95 6.941 5

5 DANIEL, Ashton JR Howard 6.95 6.944 4

6 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.96 3

7 SLAYTON, Otis SO Hampton 7.26 2

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 EVANS, Abraham FR Hampton 6.89Q 1(1)

2 WANJIRU, Moffat SR Hampton 6.90Q 2(1)

2 ACHEAMPONG, Jaeschel FR Harvard 6.90Q 3(1)

4 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 6.92q 2(2)

5 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.94q 3(2)

6 DANIEL, Ashton JR Howard 6.96q 1(2)

7 AKANDE, Olakunle SO Hampton 7.01q 1(3)

8 SLAYTON, Otis SO Hampton 7.04q 3(3)

9 PERRY, Ja'Leak SO Howard 7.05 1(4)

10 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 7.12 3(4)

11 WHYTE, Aiden FR Hampton 7.15 3(5)

12 LEWIS, Cade JR Dartmouth 7.20 1(5)

12 CLYBURN, Darian SO Howard 7.20 2(3)

14 HAMILTON, Frederick FR Howard 7.22 2(4)

15 BAILEY, Jamar FR Howard 7.25 3(6)

16 PAYNE, Corinthians SR Howard 7.29 2(5)

17 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 7.38 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 EVANS, Abraham FR Hampton 6.89Q

2 DANIEL, Ashton JR Howard 6.96q

3 AKANDE, Olakunle SO Hampton 7.01q

4 PERRY, Ja'Leak SO Howard 7.05

5 LEWIS, Cade JR Dartmouth 7.20

Heat 2 of 3

1 WANJIRU, Moffat SR Hampton 6.90Q

2 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 6.92q

3 CLYBURN, Darian SO Howard 7.20

4 HAMILTON, Frederick FR Howard 7.22

5 PAYNE, Corinthians SR Howard 7.29

6 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 7.38
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 3 of 3

1 ACHEAMPONG, Jaeschel FR Harvard 6.90Q

2 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.94q

3 SLAYTON, Otis SO Hampton 7.04q

4 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 7.12

5 WHYTE, Aiden FR Hampton 7.15

6 BAILEY, Jamar FR Howard 7.25

#3 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MURCKO, Oliver FR Harvard 33.67 1(1) 9

2 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 33.83 3(1) 7

3 WANJIRU, Moffat SR Hampton 34.08 2(1) 6

4 LAPIT, Gregory SO Harvard 34.46 3(2) 5

5 PAYNE, Corinthians SR Howard 34.78 2(2) 4

6 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 34.97 1(2) 3

7 SERRANO-WU, Max JR Harvard 35.04 5(1) 2

8 BYRD, Jermanie JR Howard 35.40 35.396 3(3) 1

9 FISCHER, Peter FR Harvard 35.40 35.397 4(1)

10 JONES, Steffan FR Harvard 35.57 4(2)

11 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 35.75 5(2)

12 PERRY, Ja'Leak SO Howard 36.06 4(3)

13 WHYTE, Aiden FR Hampton 36.23 5(3)

14 BAILEY, Jamar FR Howard 36.25 7(1)

15 MARTELLY, Julian SO Dartmouth 36.28 1(3)

16 CLYBURN, Darian SO Howard 36.40 6(1)

17 MIDGETT, Keyonte SO Hampton 36.41 7(2)

18 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 36.42 6(2)

19 LEGO, Charles SR Harvard 36.47 2(3)

20 EVANS, Abraham FR Hampton 36.52 3(4)

21 RODRIGUEZ, Mason SO Harvard 37.08 5(4)

22 LEWIS, Cade JR Dartmouth 37.39 6(3)

23 AKANDE, Olakunle SO Hampton 37.81 7(3)

DANIEL, Ashton JR Howard DNF 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7

1 MURCKO, Oliver FR Harvard 33.67

2 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 34.97

3 MARTELLY, Julian SO Dartmouth 36.28

Section 2 of 7

1 WANJIRU, Moffat SR Hampton 34.08

2 PAYNE, Corinthians SR Howard 34.78

3 LEGO, Charles SR Harvard 36.47

Section 3 of 7
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#3 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 33.83

2 LAPIT, Gregory SO Harvard 34.46

3 BYRD, Jermanie JR Howard 35.40 35.396

4 EVANS, Abraham FR Hampton 36.52

Section 4 of 7

1 FISCHER, Peter FR Harvard 35.40 35.397

2 JONES, Steffan FR Harvard 35.57

3 PERRY, Ja'Leak SO Howard 36.06

Section 5 of 7

1 SERRANO-WU, Max JR Harvard 35.04

2 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 35.75

3 WHYTE, Aiden FR Hampton 36.23

4 RODRIGUEZ, Mason SO Harvard 37.08

Section 6 of 7

1 CLYBURN, Darian SO Howard 36.40

2 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 36.42

3 LEWIS, Cade JR Dartmouth 37.39

DANIEL, Ashton JR Howard DNF

Section 7 of 7

1 BAILEY, Jamar FR Howard 36.25

2 MIDGETT, Keyonte SO Hampton 36.41

3 AKANDE, Olakunle SO Hampton 37.81

#5 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BLACKMAN, Dugion FR Hampton 1:21.23 9

2 HILL, Josiah SO Hampton 1:22.75 7

3 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:23.06 6

4 FULLERTON, Rushshane FR Hampton 1:23.24 5

5 LANGFORD, Noah SO Hampton 1:24.38 4

6 HAWKINS, Ezekiel FR Howard 1:34.57 3

#7 Men's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MATUSZ, DJ FR Dartmouth 2:32.59 9

2 APPLETON, Davy FR Dartmouth 2:35.53 7

3 ROSS, Jordan SO Hampton 2:36.51 6

4 HILL, Jeremiah SO Hampton 2:37.38 5

5 MCDERMOTT, Riley SO Harvard 2:41.13 4

#9 Men's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BYRD, Jermanie JR Howard 7.98 9

2 HAWKINS, Zachary FR Howard 8.03 7

3 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.12 6
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#9 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
4 LANGFORD, Noah SO Hampton 8.25 5

5 HAWKINS, Ezekiel FR Howard 8.50 4

6 CASHMAN, Ryan JR Dartmouth 9.01 3

7 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 9.18 2

(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BYRD, Jermanie JR Howard 8.04Q 2(1)

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.12q 2(2)

3 HAWKINS, Zachary FR Howard 8.17q 2(3)

4 LANGFORD, Noah SO Hampton 8.50Q 1(1)

5 HAWKINS, Ezekiel FR Howard 8.61q 1(2)

6 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 8.80q 2(4)

7 CASHMAN, Ryan JR Dartmouth 8.90q 2(5)

8 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 9.04q 1(3)

9 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 9.76 1(4)

10 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 9.99 1(5)

AKANDE, Olakunle SO Hampton DNF 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 LANGFORD, Noah SO Hampton 8.50Q

2 HAWKINS, Ezekiel FR Howard 8.61q

3 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 9.04q

4 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 9.76

5 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 9.99

AKANDE, Olakunle SO Hampton DNF

Heat 2 of 2

1 BYRD, Jermanie JR Howard 8.04Q

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.12q

3 HAWKINS, Zachary FR Howard 8.17q

4 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 8.80q

5 CASHMAN, Ryan JR Dartmouth 8.90q

#11 Men's Mile Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Hampton (A) 3:19.96 9

1) LANGFORD, Noah SO
            50.542 (50.542)

2) HILL, Josiah  SO
            1:39.831 (49.289)

3) EVANS, Abraham FR
            2:30.543 (50.712)

4) BLACKMAN, Dugion  FR
            3:19.957 (49.414)
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#11 Men's Mile Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Hampton (B) 3:23.69 7

1) ROSS, Jordan SO
            51.180 (51.180)

2) HILL, Jeremiah SO
            1:41.285 (50.105)

3) FULLERTON, Rushshane FR
            2:31.904 (50.619)

4) WHYTE, Aiden FR
            3:23.683 (51.779)

3 Howard (A) 3:25.04 6

1) PAYNE, Corinthians SR
            50.016 (50.016)

2) BYRD, Jermanie JR
            1:41.734 (51.718)

3) BAILEY, Jamar FR
            2:33.950 (52.216)

4) HAMILTON, Frederick FR
            3:25.038 (51.088)

4 Harvard (A) 3:26.06 5

1) FISCHER, Peter FR
            51.276 (51.276)

2) JONES, Steffan FR
            1:41.509 (50.233)

3) BROWN, Maxwell SO
            2:33.704 (52.195)

4) RODRIGUEZ, Mason SO
            3:26.058 (52.354)

#15 Men's Pole Vault
Progressions: 3.60m - 3.75m - 3.90m - 4.05m - 4.20m - 4.35m - 4.50m - 4.65m - 4.80m - 4.95m - 5.05m - 5.15m - 5.25m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WRIGHT, Samuel SO Harvard 4.95m 16' 23 /4 9

2 PARK, Simon SO Harvard 4.80m 15' 9" 7

3 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 4.20m 13' 91 /4 6

4 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 4.20m 13' 91 /4 5

5 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 4.05m 13' 31 /2 4

6 CASHMAN, Ryan JR Dartmouth 3.90m 12' 91 /2 3

PAJUS, Karl-Oskar FR Dartmouth NH

MARX, Will JR Dartmouth NH

#17 Men's Long Jump
Top 9 to FINALS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WRAY, Sean FR Howard 7.29m 23' 11" 9

2 BATLANKI, Rahul FR Dartmouth 7.22m 23' 81 /4 7

3 SLAYTON, Otis SO Hampton 7.20m 23' 71 /2 6

4 MURPHY, Kyle JR Harvard 7.19m 23' 71 /4 5

5 WALKER, Jordan JR Hampton 7.19m 23' 71 /4 4

6 ACHEAMPONG, Jaeschel FR Harvard 7.13m 23' 43 /4 3

7 FISHER, Kyle FR Howard 6.89m 22' 71 /4 2

8 PEREIRA, Sebastian SO Harvard 6.68m 21' 11" 1

9 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 6.63m 21' 9"

10 MILES, Noah SO Harvard 6.51m 21' 41 /4

11 FONVILLE, Kelvin FR Hampton 6.25m 20' 61 /4

12 ARE, Nathaniel JR Howard 6.24m 20' 53 /4

13 MIDGETT, Keyonte SO Hampton 6.20m 20' 41 /4

14 DREWERY, Chase FR Howard 6.14m 20' 13 /4

15 EWUNGKEM, Julius FR Harvard 6.08m 19' 111 /2
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#19 Men's Triple Jump
Top 9 to FINALS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MURPHY, Kyle JR Harvard 15.00m 49' 21 /2 9

2 PEREIRA, Sebastian SO Harvard 14.94m 49' 01 /4 7

3 DREWERY, Chase FR Howard 14.63m 48' 0" 6

4 FISHER, Kyle FR Howard 14.25m 46' 9" 5

5 MIDGETT, Keyonte SO Hampton 14.23m 46' 81 /4 4

6 SLAYTON, Otis SO Hampton 14.23m 46' 81 /4 3

7 WRAY, Sean FR Howard 13.67m 44' 101 /4 2

8 ARE, Nathaniel JR Howard 13.59m 44' 7" 1

9 WALKER, Jordan JR Hampton 13.30m 43' 73 /4

10 FONVILLE, Kelvin FR Hampton 13.27m 43' 61 /2

#21 Men's Shot Put
Top 9 to FINALS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BOTTINO, Eros FR Harvard 15.22m 49' 111 /4 9

2 YEE, Caleb FR Harvard 14.75m 48' 43 /4 7

3 GABRIEL, Michael FR Dartmouth 14.12m 46' 4" 6

4 LOFTUS, Brendan SO Dartmouth 14.07m 46' 2" 5

5 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 11.75m 38' 63 /4 4

#23 Men's Weight Throw
Top 9 to FINALS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 IKEJI, Kenneth FR Harvard 18.97m 62' 3" 9

2 PALERMO, Andrew JR Dartmouth 18.41m 60' 5" 7

3 DALTON, Jake SO Dartmouth 17.77m 58' 33 /4 6

4 SCHRECK, Myles JR Dartmouth 16.86m 55' 33 /4 5

5 GABRIEL, Michael FR Dartmouth 16.59m 54' 51 /4 4

6 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 15.83m 51' 111 /4 3

7 FISHLER, Jacob FR Dartmouth 14.21m 46' 71 /2 2

8 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 14.10m 46' 31 /4 1

9 BOTTINO, Eros FR Harvard 13.65m 44' 91 /2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Harvard HARV 113

2 Hampton HAMP 103

3 Dartmouth DART 98

4 Howard HOW 63
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